Avera Behavioral Health Addiction Care Symposium
Wednesday March 25th, 2026- Hilton Garden Inn Downtown

8:00-8:45 AM
8:45 AM-9:00
AM

9:00 AM-10:00
AM

10:00-10:15 AM

10:15-11:00 AM
11:00-11:45 AM

11:45 AM-1:00
PM

12:00 PM -
12:45PM
1:00-2:00 PM

2:00-2:45PM
2:45-3:00 PM

3:00-3:45 PM

4:00-5:00 PM

Check In/Morning Refreshments
Opening Remarks

OPENING KEYNOTE- Tall Cop- High in Plain Sight
Break/Vendors
Tall Cop- Alcohol & Drugs in Rural
Andrea Boxill-Harm Reduction Communities
KEYNOTE- Mayor Paul Ten Haken

Lunch (on your own)

Optional Lunch Session: Dr. Stuyt on Tobacco Use

KEYNOQOTE-Dr. Stuyt-High THC, Psychosis, Violence & Suicide
Mike Geraci- Physician Health
Programs/Sensitive Workers Diana Kelly-Preventing Return to Use
Break/Vendors

Andrea Boxill & Diana Kelly- Strengthening
Mike Geraci- Internal Family Systems Group Work

CLOSING KEYNOTE-Barbara Rubel-Palette of Grief: A Grief-Informed and Trauma-

Informed Approach to Understand Traumatic Loss



