

Avera Behavioral Health Addiction Care Symposium

Wednesday March 25th, 2026- Hilton Garden Inn Downtown

8:00-8:45 AM	Check In/Morning Refreshments	
8:45 AM-9:00 AM	Opening Remarks	
9:00 AM- 10:00 AM	OPENING KEYNOTE- Tall Cop- High in Plain Sight	
10:00-10:15 AM	Break/Vendors	
	Tall Cop- Alcohol & Drugs in Rural Communities	
10:15-11:00 AM	Andrea Boxill-Harm Reduction	
11:00-11:45 AM	KEYNOTE- Mayor Paul Ten Haken	
11:45 AM- 1:00 PM	Lunch (on your own)	
12:00 PM -	Optional Lunch Session: Dr. Stuyt on Tobacco Use	
12:45 PM	KEYNOTE-Dr. Stuyt-High THC, Psychosis, Violence & Suicide	
1:00-2:00 PM	Mike Geraci- Physician Health	
2:00-2:45 PM	Programs/Sensitive Workers	Diana Kelly-Preventing Return to Use
2:45-3:00 PM	Break/Vendors	
	Andrea Boxill & Diana Kelly- Strengthening Group Work	
3:00-3:45 PM	Mike Geraci- Internal Family Systems	
	CLOSING KEYNOTE-Barbara Rubel-Palette of Grief: A Grief-Informed and Trauma-Informed Approach to Understand Traumatic Loss	
4:00- 5:00 PM		